Monthly Statistical Reporting
WV Code 15-2D-3
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Total

Other Measures

Daily DPAP Screenings
Dispensary Visits
Injections Administered
Flu Shots

Average
Fiscal 04-16

3,320
7,120
16,873
17,400
4,655
3,403
1,636
6,550
1,475
5,010
1,466

68,908

331
207
49

July
2016

7,317
15,056
18,938
4,071
4,104
2,361
8,310
1,916
33,418
1,611

97,102

708
177
29

WYV Division of Protective Services

August
2016

8,808
19,360
26,155

629

4,385

2,974

9,233

2,261
44,538

1,834

120,177

816
150
22

Capitol Police

September October

2016

7,084
17,076
24,367
1,062
3,538
2,565
7,617
2,051
31,324
1,567

98,251

783

181
32

2016

7,638
17,505
25,782

1,851

3,854

3,080

8,092

2,194
32,915

1,581

104,492

745
211
37

1,046

October, 2016



Division of Protective Services

Month: October 2016 Incident Report Matrix
Building 1

Yoy a}if e Mfgf Mi@ .

Building 4 1 1
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Building 19 1 1
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Division of Protective Services

Month: October 2016 Incident Report Matrix
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Building 21

Building 22

Building 23

Building 24

Building 25

Building 32

Building 33

Building 34

Building 36

Building 37

Building 74

Building 84

Building 86

Building 97

Laidley Field

Parking Lots

Capitol Grounds

Off Complex

1 1 9
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Notes:

WVOPS FORM 065

Other: Parking Lots: 1) unlock vehicle per request, 2) jump start vehicles x 2, 3) found property returned to owner, 4) domestic-
verbal, 5) planned protest rally at DEP; Capitol Grounds: 1) Capias arrests x 2; Off Complex: 1) assist CPD/CFD with traffic control
due to vehicular fire, 2) individual making threats at DMV, 3) assist disabled vehicles x 2, 4) capias arrests x 2, 5) disgruntled
veteran at Veterans Affairs, 6) report of illegal dumping State property, 7) assist with MVA traffic control
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