		Average	July	August	September	
Building Entries		Fiscal 04-16	2016	2016	2016	2016
	3	3,320				
	4	7,120	7,317	8,808	7,084	7,638
	5	16,873	15,056	19,360	17,076	17,505
	6	17,400	18,938	26,155	24,367	25,782
	7	4,655	4,071	629	1,062	1,851
	9	3,403	4,104	4,385	3,538	3,854
	11	1,636	2,361	2,974	2,565	3,080
	15	6,550	8,310	9,233	7,617	8,092
	17	1,475	1,916	2,261	2,051	2,194
	1	5,010	33,418	44,538	31,324	32,915
	Mail Room	1,466	1,611	1,834	1,567	1,581
Total		68,908	97,102	120,177	98,251	104,492
Other Measures						
Daily DPAP Screenings		331	708	816	783	745
Dispensary Visits		207	177	150	181	211
Injections Administered	I	49	29	22	32	37
Flu Shots						1,046

Division of Protective Services Incident Report Matrix

Month: October 2016

								odalism			oetson.			KILLIN,		
			eillige Allei		nd A Edeida	3	JJ Lattage L	Jair	w Edi	, E Bellatio	Leagh Diese	a Line delitte	Littletgetch	Mr.	al Entradrees	ited Door
		Tieski	desired Litter	or Steak	ild Assault	Pidde	id Their	Bornio	Susaji Susaji	dir Andito	ist Dires	al Medica	all Liscot	Elevat	dir Misec	diter Other
Building 1											3	2			624	
Building 3																
Building 4							1							1		
Building 5							1				1		1	1	1	
Building 6													1	1		
Building 7																
Building 8																
Building 9												1				
Building 10																
Building 11																
Building 13		3														
Building 14																
Building 15																
Building 16																
Building 17																
Building 18																
Building 19							1				1					
Building 20																
	Total:	3	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	5	3	2	3	625	0
	Notes:	Other														
	Notes.	Other:														
WVDPS FORM	06B															

Division of Protective Services

Month: October 2016 Incident Report Matrix

						,	addallad		,	Ogladi		,	TillT			
		. 		o. Entering	8	Cattage!	1 0	⋄ ≽	Bellavio	ll airis	CVE datti	on et de lich	Y	Chitaphen	Door	
	718EDA	assitus Litteit	ild Biegh	III A Etitaling	Pidde	J. Lattede L.	Bandi	Juga Gusaji	gus Baidic	and Dures	Lite didition	LEGIT LEGIT	Elevat	J.E.Hradrier	ited Dod	
Building 21																
Building 22													1			
Building 23																
Building 24																L
Building 25																
Building 32																L
Building 33																
Building 34																L
Building 36										1						
Building 37	1															
Building 74																
Building 84																
Building 86	1															
Building 97																L
Laidley Field																
Parking Lots															6	L
Capitol Grounds		2		1				1				1			2	
Off Complex		1			1	1									9	
Totals PAGE 1 & 2:	5	3	0	1	1	4	0	1	0	6	3	3	4	625	17	

Notes: Other: Parking Lots: 1) unlock vehicle per request, 2) jump start vehicles x 2, 3) found property returned to owner, 4) domestic-verbal, 5) planned protest rally at DEP; Capitol Grounds: 1) Capias arrests x 2; Off Complex: 1) assist CPD/CFD with traffic control due to vehicular fire, 2) individual making threats at DMV, 3) assist disabled vehicles x 2, 4) capias arrests x 2, 5) disgruntled veteran at Veterans Affairs, 6) report of illegal dumping State property, 7) assist with MVA traffic control

WVDPS FORM OGB